
SALES • HIRE • SERVICE • TESTING

Tel. 01908 449300

sales@slingandtackle.co.uk

www.slingandtackle.co.uk



IN
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N

SLING & TACkLE
LIFTING & SAFETY EQUIPMENT EXPERTS SINCE 1989

Sling & Tackle are here to provide all your Lifting & Safety Equipment and

Load Securing requirements; including Sales & Hire, Repairs & Testing &

Industry Specific Training.

Sling & Tackle are one of the leading lifting and safety equipment specialists

in the South East, committed to supplying all your lifting, securing & safety

equipment needs, coupled with superb customer service, built on years of

experience and quality products.

Our fully-equipped Milton Keynes repair & testing workshop, coupled with

our mobile service, provides specialist support services designed to

minimise business disruption, equipment & crew downtime, saving you

time & money.

SUPPORT SERVICES

EQUIPMENT REPAIRS - Specialist equipment servicing and electrical

breakdown repairs to industry standards.

LOLER/PUWER TESTING - Extensive equipment testing & certification

facilities.

TRAINING COURSES - A range of comprehensive lifting equipment +

working at height training courses.

1



P
R

E
-H

IR
E

 C
H

E
C

k
LIS

T

2

PRE-HIRE CHECkLIST

Our pre-hire checklist is available to ensure you hire the correct

equipment for the job.

Sling & Tackle Limited, as a supplier, with fully maintained equipment allows

you, the end user, to focus your efforts on other areas. 

With the knowledge that your lifting gear requirements are being met by a

team of experts you can rest assured that your material handling tasks are

being assisted using safe, quality, time-tested products.

How to navigate your way around our brochure:

Please refer to the product link with each product for associated tackle for

your required equipment. There is also a product index to enable you to

source the equipment directly.

1. What is the maximum weight of the load?

2. What height of lift or length of rope do you 

require?

3. Do you have an adequate and safe 

suspension/anchorage point?

4. Have you considered any restrictions that may 

affect the equipment you choose - 

height, weight, width?

5. Have you assessed the location where the 

equipment is to be used?

6. What power supply do you have available?

7. Do you require any further equipment?



H
O

IS
T

IN
G

Hand Operated Chain Blocks

Electric Chain Blocks

Portable Hoists - Minifors

Air Operated Hoists

Lever Operated Hoists

Tirak Mobile Winch

Girder Clamps/Trolleys

Builder/Scaffold Hoists

Plate Lifting Clamps

Quick Release Shackles

Rack & Pinion Hoist



HAND OPERATED CHAIN BLOCkS

• 0.25t - 30t SWL

• 3m-90m Height of lift

(Dependant on SWL)

• Heavy duty

• Report of Thorough Examination 

supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • GIRDER CLAMPS •

                                                 GIRDER TROLLEYS

ELECTRIC CHAIN BLOCkS
• 0.25t - 10t SWL

• 3m-90m Height of lift

(Dependant on SWL)

• 110V-220V-415V availability

• Modern design

• Heavy duty

• Remote control available

• Report of Thorough Examination 

supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • GIRDER CLAMPS •

                                                 GIRDER TROLLEYS

PORTABLE HOISTS - MINIFORS

• 0.3t - 1t SWL

• 3m-200m Height of lift

• Remote control available

• Powered travel trolleys available

• Report of Thorough Examination 

supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • GIRDER CLAMPS •

                                                 GIRDER TROLLEYS

H
O

IS
T

IN
G

4

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



AIR OPERATED HOISTS

• 0.5t - 50t SWL

• 3m-90m Height of lift

• Heavy duty, continuous use

• Report of Thorough Examination 

supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • GIRDER CLAMPS •

                                           GIRDER TROLLEYS

LEVER OPERATED HOISTS
• 0.5t - 10t SWL

• Suitable for lifting and hauling

operations

• 1.5m height of lift as standard

• Ratchet design

• Longer lengths (height of lift)

available upon request

• Report of Thorough Examination 

supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • GIRDER CLAMPS •

                                           GIRDER TROLLEYS

TIRAk MOBILE WINCH
• 1t - 3t SWL
• Suitable for lifting and hauling

operations

• Heavier loads can be
accommodated with snatch block 
utilisation

• Ideal for lift shaft maintenance and
cable pulling

• 415V - 3ph - 50Hz

• Unlimited heights of lift available

• Report of Thorough Examination 
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • GIRDER CLAMPS •

                                           GIRDER TROLLEYS

H
O
IS
TIN

G

5



GIRDER CLAMPS

• 1t - 20t SWL

• Easy installation

• Suitable for lifting and hauling
operations

• Adjustable to accommodate
beam dimensions

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN BLOCKS •

                                                 LEVER HOISTS

GIRDER TROLLEYS (PUSH/GEARED)

• 1t - 15t SWL

• Easy installation

• Adjustable to accommodate
beam dimensions

• Geared travel option available

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN BLOCKS •

                                                 LEVER HOISTS

SCAFFOLD HOIST

• 200kg SWL

• 110V

• Easy to Erect

• Extremely versatile

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   WEBBING SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN SLINGS •

                                                 WHEELBARROW CHAIN SLING

H
O

IS
T

IN
G

6

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



BUILDERS HOIST

• 300kg, 500kg & 950kg SWL

• 415V (300kg available in 110V)

• Easy to Erect

• Extremely versatile

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   WEBBING SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN SLINGS •

                 WHEELBARROW CHAIN SLING

PLATE LIFTING CLAMPS

• 0.5t - 10t SWL

• 0 - 50mm plate suitability

• Vertical and horizontal operation 
available

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   WIRE ROPES • SHACKLES • FIBRE SLINGS •

                                           LIFTING BEAMS

QUICk RELEASE SHACkLES

• Up to 10t SWL

• Ground release operation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   WIRE ROPES • SHACKLES • FIBRE SLINGS •

                                           LIFTING BEAMS

H
O

IS
T

IN
G

7

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



RACk AND PINION HOIST
• 300kg to 500kg SWL (larger hoists

on request)

• Suits multiple level access

• Multiple level gates supplied

• Various size platforms available

• Fully installed

• Free site survey available

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   BOGEYS • SKATES • SKOOTS • PALLET TRUCKS

                                                 RUBBLE TRUCK

H
O
IS
TIN

G

8

NEED AN ACCOUNT?

CALL:

01908 449 300

EMAIL:

sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



H
A

U
LIN

G

Lift/Pulling Machines

Hydraulic Lift/Pulling Machines

Winches

Snatch/Reeving Blocks

Cable Drum Trailer

Capstan Winch

Cable Rollers



LIFT/PULLING MACHINES

• 0.8t - 5t SWL

• Suitable for lifting and hauling
operations

• Unlimited rope lengths available

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • LOAD MEASUREMENT

HYDRAULIC LIFT/PULLING MACHINES
• 1.6t - 5t SWL

• Suitable for lifting and hauling
operations

• 415V or petrol driven

• Unlimited rope lengths available

• Multi unit operation available
if required

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • LOAD MEASUREMENT

WINCHES

• 0.5t - 10t SWL

• Pneumatic, Electric

• Diesel and petrol powered

• Heavy duty

• Lifting and hauling operations

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • LOAD MEASUREMENT •

                                                 CABLE ROLLERS

H
A

U
LIN

G

10



SNATCH/REEVING BLOCkS

• For use with varying diameters
of wire rope

• Increases lifting/hauling capacity

• Enables the direction of lift/haul
to be changed

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • LOAD MEASUREMENT

H
A

U
LIN

G

11



CABLE DRUM TRAILER

• Equipped with a manual hydraulic
pump to lift up to 2350kg payload

• Road towable

• 1280mm maximum drum width

• 2500mm maximum drum diameter

• 1060mm minimum drum diameter

• 76mm spindle diameter

               PRODUCT LINk:   WINCHES • TIRFOR • CABLE ROLLERS

CAPSTAN WINCH

• For telecommunications cabling
and sub duct work

• Pulls up to 3000kg of line

• Line speeds of 0 -12m/min @3000kg
and 0 - 30m/min @ 1000kg

• 15.5hp water cooled diesel engine

               PRODUCT LINk:   WINCHES • TIRFOR • CABLE ROLLERS

CABLE ROLLERS

A wide variety of cable rollers to guide
and protect cables during pulling
operations;

• Cable rollers

• Triple corner rollers

• Manhole rollers

               PRODUCT LINk:   CABLE TRAILER • WINCHES • CAPSTAN WINCH •

                                                 TIRFORS

H
A

U
LIN

G

12

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



JA
C

k
IN

G
Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Pumps and Hoses

Manifolds

Gauge

Electric Pump

Hydraulic Jacks

Ratchet Toe Jacks

Cable Drum Jacks

Trolley Jacks

Torque Equipment



HYDRAULIC RAMS
• Up to 500t SWL

• Varying sizes available

• Hi-flow coupling operation

• Single acting, double acting, low height
screwed and hollow models available

• Can be used in multiples to suit
requirements

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC JACKS • PUMPS & HOSESS • GAUGE •

                                                 LOAD MEASUREMENT • PALLET TRUCKS

HYDRAULIC PUMPS AND HOSES

• Hand & powered operation

• Choice of oil capacity

• Portable

• Multi-ram operation available

if required

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC RAM • GAUGE •

                                                 LOAD MEASUREMENT • PALLET TRUCKS

MANIFOLDS

• For use with multiple ram
applications

• Enables synchronised lifting from a
single pump

• Various sizes available up to 8 ports

               PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC RAM • HYDRAULIC PUMP & HOSES

JA
C

k
IN

G

14

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



GAUGE

• Allows constant pressure monitoring

• Accurate to +1% of full scale

• Sizes to suit various applications

          PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC RAM • HYDRAULIC PUMP & HOSES

ELECTRIC PUMP
• Various power set ups available

• Battery power, 240V and 110V

available

• Various reservoir sizes available for 

multiple ram set ups

• Available with manual valve load

holding feature

• Externally adjustable pressure relief

valve

          PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC RAM • HOSES • GAUGE •

                                           MANIFOLDS

HYDRAULIC JACkS

• 0.5 - 10t SWL

• Heavy duty

• Lifting and hauling application

• Report of Thorough Examination

supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC RAMS • LOAD MEASUREMENT •

                                           SKOOTS

JA
C

k
IN

G

15



RATCHET TOE JACkS

• Up to 20t SWL

• Portable

• Heavy duty

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC RAMS • LOAD MEASUREMENT •

                                                 SKOOTS

CABLE DRUM JACkS

• Up to 10t SWL

• Adjustable in height

• Robust construction

• A heavy duty aid for cable laying

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC JACKS • HYDRAULIC RAMS •

                                                 HAULING

TROLLEY JACkS

• Up to 6t SWL

• Smooth lift operation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC JACKS • HYDRAULIC RAMS •

                                                 HAULING

JA
C

k
IN

G

16

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



TORQUE EQUIPMENT

JA
C

k
IN

G

17

TWS-N Hydraulic Torque
Wrench Range Overview

These lightweight
aluminium hydraulic torque
wrenches are designed to
handle the toughest bolting
jobs accurately and quickly.
All models provide a torque
accuracy of +/- 3%. The
internal reaction arm spline
allows the operator to easily

position the tool and, if necessary, react directly off the
tool body in very confined access applications. All models
incorporate an easily reversible high grade alloy steel
square drive enabling the operator to quickly switch from
tightening to loosening applications. Uni-Swivel quick
release couplers are fitted as standard to all models
enabling easy positioning of the hydraulic hoses away
from any possible “pinch points”.

The tools range from a torque capacity of 1,727 Nm at
700 Bar (1,254 lbf.ft) right through to 36,992 Nm at 700
Bar (26,860 lbf.ft) with the square drive sizes moving
through from ¾ to 2-½.

For further information on job specific requirements
please call 01908 449 300 to discuss.



G
E

N
E

R
A

L TA
C

k
LE

Chain Slings

Fibre Slings

Wheel Barrow Chain Slings

Wire Rope Slings

Round Slings

Flat Webbing Slings

Shackles



G
E

N
E

R
A

L TA
C

k
LE

19

CHAIN SLINGS

• Up to 67t SWL

• Available from 7mm to 32mm
construction

• Complete range of hooks
available

• Unlimited leg length

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   WIRE ROPE SLINGS • SHACKLES • FIBRE SLINGS •

                                                 LOAD MEASUREMENT

ANGLE  

FACTOR  

7mm  

8mm  

10mm 

13mm 

16mm  

20mm  

22mm  

26mm  

32mm

0°- 45°

1.4

2.12

2.80

4.25

7.50

11.20

17.50

21.20

30.00

45.00

45°- 60°

1

1.50

2.00

3.15

5.30

8.00

12.50

15.00

21.20

31.50

0°- 45°

2.1

3.15

4.25

6.70

11.20

17.00

26.50

31.50

45.00

67.00

45°- 60°

1.5

2.24

3.00

4.75

8.00

11.80

19.00

22.40

31.50

47.50

0°- 45°

2.1

3.15

4.25

6.70

11.20

17.00

26.50

31.50

45.00

67.00

45°- 60°

1.5

2.24

3.00

4.75

8.00

11.80

19.00

22.40

31.50

47.50

90°

1 

1.50 

2.00 

3.15 

5.30 

8.00 

12.50

15.00 

21.20 

31.50

Number of Legs

1 2 3 4

ADVICE FOR USE
DO a) check the condition of the slings before use

b) check the chain legs are not twisted

c) check that the load is on the centre of the 
hook and not the tip

DO NOT a) do not carry out self repairs

b) do not use the slings over the permissable limit

c) do not shock load

d) do not use chain and accessories outside of

temperature range -40oC and +200oC 



G
E

N
E

R
A

L TA
C

k
LE

20

               PRODUCT LINk:   SHACKLES • HOISTING • HAULING

               PRODUCT LINk:   SHACKLES • HOISTING • HAULING •

                                                 LOAD MEASUREMENT

FIBRE SLINGS (FLAT)

• Up to 30t SWL

• Supplied in 1m increments

• Safety factor 7:1

• Protective sleeves available

• Lightweight and flexible

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

FIBRE SLINGS (ROUND)

• Up to 30t SWL

• Supplied in 1m circumference
increments

• Safety factor 7:1

• Protective sleeves available

• Lightweight and flexible

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

WHEEL BARROW CHAIN SLINGS

• 0.5t SWL

• Easy to use

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk

               PRODUCT LINk:   SHACKLES • HOISTING • HAULING



G
E

N
E

R
A

L TA
C

k
LE

21

WIRE ROPE SLINGS

• Up to 100t SWL

• Available in 1m increments
up to 30m

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SHACKLES • HOISTING • HAULING •

                                                 LOAD MEASUREMENT

The colours used are indications of strength and do not indicate the material

from which it is made

ROUND SLINGS
Including colour coded range, woven stripe, showing safe working

load, 1 stripe = 1 tonne

Available with Tetra and heavy duty sleeve cover

Manufactured to EN1492-2 as applicable

FLAT WEBBING SLINGS
Including colour coded range, soft eye and metal end fitting rings

AL1, AL 2, AL3, AL4, AL5

Duplex manufactured to EN1492-1 as applicable



G
E

N
E

R
A

L TA
C

k
LE

22

LARGE DEE SHACkLES C/W TYPE A SCREW

COLLAR PIN
• Meets the performance

requirements of the withdrawn
standard BS3032

• Material: Carbon steel C45

• Self coloured and hot dipped
galvanised finish available

• Proof load tested to 4 times the W.L.L.

• Minimum breaking load is 4 times
the W.L.L.

• Marked with manufacturers mark, size,

ID mark and W.L.L.

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

B0101

B0102

B0103

B0104

B0105

B0106

B0107

B0108

B0109

B01010

B01011

Code Self 

Colour

Code 

Galvanised

W.L.L 

(tonnes) A (inches) B (inches) C (inches) D (inches) E (inches)
Weight 

(kg/each)

-

B0201

B0202

B0203

B0204

B0205

B0206

B0207

B0208

B0209

B02010

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.50

2.00

3.00

3.75

5.00

6.00

7.00

9.50

1/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

1 1/8

1 1/4

1 3/8

1 1/2

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

1 1/8

1 1/4

1 3/8

1 1/2

1 3/4

1/2

3/4

1 1/8

1 1/4

1 1/2

1 3/4

2

2 1/8

2 3/8

2 5/8

2 3/4

1

1 1/2

2 1/8

2 1/2

2 7/8

3 1/4

3 3/4

4 1/8

4 1/2

5

5 3/8

1/4

1

1 1/4

1 1/2

1 3/4

2

2 1/4

2 1/2

2 3/4

3

3 1/2

0.10

0.12

0.29

0.57

0.92

1.59

2.12

3.18

4.54

6.06

8.74

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



G
E

N
E

R
A

L TA
C

k
LE

23

GREEN PIN STANDARD BOW SHACkLES WITH SCREW

COLLAR PIN • Grade 6 high tensile steel, quenched
and tempered

• Minimum breaking load is 6 times
the W.L.L.

• Conforms to EN13889 and meets the
performance requirements of US Fed
Spec RC-C-271 Type IVA class 2, 
Grade A

• Hot dipped galvanised

• Temperature range -20oC up to +200oC

• Supplied with proof load certificate,

material certificate available on

request

Code a (mm) Weight (kg)W.L.L (tonnes) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm) e (mm) f (mm) g (mm) h (mm) i (mm) j (mm)

A0101

A0102

A0103

A0104

A0105

A0106

A0107

A0108

A0109

A0110

A0111

A0112

A0113

A0114

A0115

A0116

-

A0117

0.33

0.5

0.75

1

1.5

2

3.25

4.75

6.5

8.5

9.5

12

13.5

17

25

35

42.5

55

5

7

9

10

11

13.5

16

19

22

25

28

32

35

38

45

50

57

65

6

8

10

11

13

16

19

22

25

28

32

35

38

42

50

57

65

70

12.5

17

21

23

26

34

40

47

53

60

67

74

80

89

104

111

134

145

5

7

9

10

11

13.5

16

19

22

25

28

32

35

38

45

50

57

65

9.5

12

13.5

17

19

22

27

31

36

43

47

51

57

60

74

83

95

105

22

29

32

36.5

43

51

64

76

83

95

108

115

133

146

178

197

222

260

16

20

22

26

29

32

43

51

58

68

75

83

92

99

126

138

160

180

41

54

61

71

80

91

114

136

157

176

197

218

240

262

314

358

414

463

31

40

49

56

68

76

93

107

123

141

158

176

192

208

250

281

321

355

28

37

42

49

54

63

79

94

107

124

137

154

170

183

226

250

287

329

0.02

0.05

0.1

0.14

0.19

0.36

0.63

1.01

1.5

2.21

3.16

4.31

5.55

7.43

12.84

18.15

26.29

37.6

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

Skoots

Gantries

Crane Forks

Floor Cranes

Roustabouts

Vacuum Lifts

Machine Skates

Shifta Conveyor

Spreader Beams

Block/Kerb Grabs

Genie Material Lifts

Bumpa/Hoddi Hoist

Powered Stair Climber

Glass Handling Machines



25

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

GANTRIES

• 1000kg Versatile lifting solution for 

goods and personnel 

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • CHAIN BLOCKS • GIRDER CLAMPS

                                           GIRDER TROLLEYS

ALUMINIUM GANTRIES

• Up to 5t SWL

• Adjustable in height

• Lightweight

• Various beam lengths available
3m to 8m span

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • CHAIN BLOCKS • GIRDER CLAMPS

                                           GIRDER TROLLEYS

RUBBLE TRUCk

• Max load 750kg

• Measures 750mm (w) x 1530mm (l)
x 930mm (h)

• 400 litre volume

• Total weight (empty) 67kg

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   CHAIN SLINGS • SHACKLES • RACK AND PINION

                                           HOIST • BUILDERS HOIST



M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

26

SHEAR LEGS

• 0.5 - 3t SWL

• Adjustable in height and width

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CRANE HIRE •

                                                 PALLET TRUCKS

BLOCk GRABS

• Up to 4t SWL

• To suit spans up to 1140mm

• Reliable automatic locking
mechanism

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN BLOCKS •

                                                 BUILDERS HOIST

CRANE FORkS

• Up to 2t SWL

• Adjustable in height and width

• Tapered forks for easy pallet pick-up

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN BLOCKS •

                                                 BUILDERS HOIST

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



27

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

MODULAR SPREADER BEAMS (LIFTING BEAMS)

• Up to 900t SWL

• 1m - 18m effective working lengths

• Lightweight design

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CRANE HIRE •

                                           LOAD MEASUREMENT

GENIE MATERIAL LIFTS

• Up to 454kg SWL

• Lifting heights available up to 25 feet

• One person operation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   PALLET TRUCKS • BOGEYS • FORK EXTENSIONS

ROUSTABOUT MATERIAL LIFTS

• Up to 680kg SWL

• Lifting height up to 7500mm

• Dual speed winch

• One person operation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   PALLET TRUCKS • BOGEYS • FORK EXTENSIONS

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

28

PALLET TRUCkS

• Up to 3t SWL

• Highly versatile

• Robust construction

• Long reach/high lift models
available

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SKOOTS • BOGEYS • HYDRAULIC JACKS •

                                                 HYDRAULIC RAMS

ALL TERRAIN PALLET TRUCkS

• Up to 1.5t SWL

• Ideal for uneven surfaces

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SKOOTS • BOGEYS • HYDRAULIC JACKS •

                                                 HYDRAULIC RAMS

POWERED PALLET TRUCkS

• Up to 2t SWL

• 110/240V charge

• Labour saving

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SKOOTS • BOGEYS • HYDRAULIC JACKS •

                                                 HYDRAULIC RAMS

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



29

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

POWERED PEDESTRIAN OPERATED STACkER TRUCkS

• Up to 1.2t SWL

• 110/240V charge

• Labour saving

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SKOOTS • BOGEYS • HYDRAULIC JACKS •

                                           HYDRAULIC RAMS

FORk LIFT ATTACHMENTS

• Up to 5t SWL

• Highly versatile

• Easy installation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   CHAIN SLINGS • SLINGS • SHACKLES •

                                           POWERED PEDESTRIAN OPERATED STACKER TRUCK

SkIP LIFTING CRADLE

• 12t SWL

• Suitable for 8 & 12yd skips

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   CHAIN SLINGS • SLINGS • SHACKLES •

                                           POWERED PEDESTRIAN OPERATED STACKER TRUCK

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

30

STONE MAGNET

• Up to 400kg SWL

• Battery powered

• For use on dense stone slabs

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   CHAIN SLINGS • WEBBING SLINGS • SHACKLES •

                                                 PORTABLE HOISTS • ELECTRIC HOISTS

VACUUM SLAB LIFTER

• Up to 150kg SWL

• Battery powered

• For use on dense materials such as 
granite or high quality concrete

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   BLOCK GRABS • CRANE FORKS

TSZ UNI

• Large opening range

• For use with flat or conical edge
kerb stones

• Lifting eye for crane hook attachment

• 500kg SWL

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   BLOCK GRABS • CRANE FORKS •

                                                 WEBBING SLINGS • SHACKLES



31

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

MANHOLE COVER LIFTER

• Up to 3t SWL

• 2 or 4 key operation

• One man operation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   BLOCK GRABS • CRANE FORKS • MAN RIDING

                                           SHEAR LEGS • GAS DETECTORS • ESCAPE SETS

COUNTER-BALANCED HYDRAULIC FLOOR CRANES

• Up to 1t SWL

• Telescopic lifting points

• Highly maneuverable

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   PORTABLE HOISTS • HAND OPERATED & ELECTRIC

                                           CHAIN BLOCKS • SLINGS • SHACKLES

OUT-RIGGED HYDRAULIC FLOOR CRANES

• 0.25 - 3t SWL

• Highly versatile

• Telescopic lifting points

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   PORTABLE HOISTS • HAND OPERATED & ELECTRIC

                                           CHAIN BLOCKS • SLINGS • SHACKLES

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

32

MACHINE MOVING SkATES

• 6t - 100t capacity

• Available in caterpillar and nylon
models

• Easy to use

• Low headroom

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   PALLET TRUCKS • SKOOTS • TIRFORS •

                                                 WINCHES

2 & 4 WHEEL BOGEYS

• Up to 2t SWL

• Turntable operation

• Varying platform size

• Flat top and v-shape 2 wheel
bogeys also available

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   PALLET TRUCKS • SKOOTS • TIRFORS •

                                                 WINCHES

STAIR CLIMBING TROLLEYS/SACk TRUCkS

• Up to 680kg SWL

• Highly versatile

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   4 WHEEL BOGEYS • PALLET TRUCKS •

                                                 SLINGS • SHACKLES

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



33

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

POWERED STAIR CLIMBERS

• Up 500kg SWL

• Battery powered

• One man operation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   4 WHEEL BOGEYS •PALLET TRUCKS •

                                           SLINGS • SHACKLES

PANEL TROLLEYS

• Up to 500kg SWL

• Robust construction

• For use with glass or flat sheet
materials

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   4 WHEEL BOGEYS •PALLET TRUCKS •

                                           SLINGS • SHACKLES

SkOOTS

• Up to 5t SWL

• Hydraulic operation

• Highly maneuverable

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   4 WHEEL BOGEYS •PALLET TRUCKS •

                                           SLINGS • SHACKLES

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

34

LATTICE ROOF SHEET BEAM

• Up to 3t SWL

• Available up to 42m length in 3m
sections

• Lightweight

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   LOAD MEASUREMENT • CRANE HIRE •

                                                 SLINGS • SHACKLES

GAS BOTTLE CAGE

• Up to 6 bottle capacity

• Safe method of lifting

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   LOAD MEASUREMENT • CRANE HIRE •

                                                 SLINGS • SHACKLES

BIGFOOT

• SWL 280kg SWL

• Max heigh of hook 2.6m

• Rough terrain wheels

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   LOAD MEASUREMENT • SLINGS • SHACKLES

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



35

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

GEkO PV • SWL 250kg

• Working height 2.5m

• Extendable frame accommodates
a wide variety of windows and glass
shapes

• Min width 618mm, fits through a
standard doorway

• Hydraulic lifting and tilting
powered by a 12v battery pack

• Not suitable for use in the rain

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   BOGEY

GEkO PV+

• SWL 250kg

• Working heigh 2.5m

• Extendable frame

• 100 & 300mm extensions available

• Not suitable for use in the rain

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   BOGEY

GEkO MRT4

• SWL 250kg

• Working height 2.65m

• Fits through standard doorway

• Not suitable for use in the rain

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   BOGEY



M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

36

GLASSMAX 250

• SWL 250kg

• Maximum height 2.5m

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • BOGEY

GLASSMAX 500 WITH MRT4

• SWL 500kg

• Working height 2.5m

• Maximum height 4.8m

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   BOGEY

GLASSBOY 330 & 500

• SWL 330kg/500kg

• Max height of hook 2.7m

• Hydraulic lifting arm

• Hoist not included

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • ELECTRIC HOIST •

                                                 MANUAL HOIST • ELECTRIC WINCH



37

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

SHIFTA CONVEYOR • Ideal for use with stones, aggregate,
soil, concrete etc.

• Maximum payload 150kg

• 5Kva 110V transformer will run four
linked machines

• Max angle 50o depending on
material (e.g. stones, soil etc.)

• In built belt racking and scraper
(scraper front and back)

• Detachable hopper

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN BLOCKS •

                                           BUILDERS HOIST

BUMPA/HODDI HOIST

• Up to 10m operation

• 110V availability

• Easy installation

• Hoddi buckets available to
hire/purchase

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • SHACKLES • CHAIN BLOCKS •

                                           BUILDERS HOIST

POWERED VACUUM LIFTERS

• Up to 1000kg SWL

• Various sizes available

• Loss of vacuum alarm

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   CHAIN SLINGS • WEBBING SLINGS • SHACKLES •

                                           PORTABLE HOISTS • ELECTRIC HOIST

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



ELEBIA AUTO HOOk • Failsafe Design. Impossible to drop 
suspended loads

• Allows you to attach and release 
loads remotely

• Increases productivity, safety and 
comfort

• Control multiple hooks with eMax
remote control

• Indication of total weight and of 
each individual hook

• Alarms (overload, unbalanced 
weight...)

• Track and register every single event 
and operation, export data via USB 
to spreadsheet

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   CHAIN SLINGS • WEBBING SLINGS • SHACKLES

38

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L H
A

N
D

LIN
G

ALL
EQUIPMENT

AVAILBALE FOR
SALES AS WELL

AS HIRE



A
C

C
E

S
S

Trailer Mounted Booms

Self-Propelled Booms

Self-Propelled Scissor Lifts

Genie Aerial Work Platform

Podium Steps

Fork Lift Truck Work Platform

Aluminium Access Tower

Pop-Up

Stairway



TRAILER MOUNTED BOOMS

• 215kg SWL

• Up to 17m working height

• 4.5m out reach

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

SELF PROPELLED BOOMS

• Specifications available upon
request

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

SELF PROPELLED SCISSOR LIFTS

• Specifications available upon
request

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

A
C

C
E

S
S

40

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



PECO LIFT

• “Auto-lok” brake on elevation

• Lightweight, easy to manoeuver

• Small footprint (985x700mm)

• Unlimited lift cycles, can be
used 24/7

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

GENIE AERIAL WORk PLATFORMS

• One man operation

• Up to 12m working height

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

PODIUM STEPS

• Up to 1.5 platform

• One main installation

• Easily transportable

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

          PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS
41

A
C

C
E

S
S



FORk LIFT TRUCk WORk PLATFORM

• Up to 2 man operation

• Safety harness anchor points as 
standard

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

               PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

ALUMINIUM ACCESS TOWER

• Single or double width span towers

• Lengths to 1.8m, 2.5m or 3m

• Widths at 0.7m and 1.35m

• SWL 272kg per platform

• Up to 900kg safe load per
complete structure

               PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

POP UP

• Max height 1.8m/2.43m/3.0m
(dependent on model)

• Max wheel load 267kg

               PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

A
C

C
E

S
S

42

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



STAIRWAY

• Configurations of 3-15 Steps

• Manufactured to EN12811-1

• Lightweight (15 Step Model

Weight 85kg)

            PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

43

A
C

C
E

S
S

Call to discuss your training requirements

IPAF



S
A

F
E

T
Y

Safety Harnesses

Temporary Safety Lines

Fall Arrest Devices

Man-Riding Shear Legs

Mobile Man Anchors

Escape Sets

Mini Gas Detectors

Lanyards

Scisssor Gate

Edge Protection

Alsipercha

Spaghetti Mat



45

S
A

F
E

T
Y

SAFETY HARNESSES

• Fully adjustable harnesses

• Fitted with front & rear ‘D’ harnesses

• Arrest & restraint lanyards available

• Accreditation to EN361

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

            PRODUCT LINk:   FALL ARREST DEVICE • MAN RIDING SHEAR LEGS

TEMPORARY HORIZONTAL SAFETY LINE

• Available in 10m to 20m

• Ratchet tensioning

• Soft edge cut resistant polyester
webbing

• Simple & easy installation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

            PRODUCT LINk:   FALL ARREST DEVICE • MAN RIDING SHEAR LEGS

FALL ARREST DEVICE

• Available up to 20m

• Fail safe locking mechanism

• Robust & compact

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

            PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • ESCAPE SETS • GAS DETECTOR •

                                           HORIZONTAL SAFETY LINE

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



S
A

F
E

T
Y

46

MAN-RIDING SHEAR LEGS

• For man-riding/man-rescue
operations

• Available up to 30m

• Compliant to current legislation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

                 PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • ESCAPE SETS • GAS DETECTOR •

                                                 HORIZONTAL SAFETY LINE

MOBILE MAN ANCHORS

• Fully CE approved

• Compact & easily assembled

• Suitable for use on flat or pitched
roofs

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

                 PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • FALL ARREST DEVICE •

                                                 MAN RIDING SHEAR LEGS

ESCAPE SETS

• Positive pressure escape sets

• 10 mins compressed air supply

• Approved to EN402

• Easy to use

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

                 PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • FALL ARREST DEVICE •

                                                 MAN RIDING SHEAR LEGS



47

S
A

F
E

T
Y

MINI GAS DETECTOR

• 4 gas detection

• Easy to use

• IP65 rated

• Acoustic/visual/vibration alarm

• Atex zone 2 rated

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • FALL ARREST DEVICE •

                                           MAN RIDING SHEAR LEGS

EZ LINE TEMPORARY SAFETY LINE

• Temporary lifeline system for
multi user application

• Designed for two users in fall
restraint or fall arrest

• Easy adjustment up to 12m span

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LANYARDS

LANYARDS

• Various connectors available

• Standard length 2m

• Single or twin leg available

• Shock absorber or restraint

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • ESCAPE SETS • GAS DETECTOR •

                                           HORIZONTAL SAFETY LINE

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk



S
A

F
E

T
Y

48

SCISSOR GATE

• Versatile Gate Connections 

Available

• Puncture Proof Tyres

• 300mm – 2300mm Extension (Per 
Gate)

• 800mm Wide for Stability

• Manufactured from Coated Steel

                 PRODUCT LINk:   PPE

EDGE PROTECTION

• Multiple Components to provide 
systemised protection that conforms 
to EN13374 Class A

• Solutions for Drilling, Clamping,
Cast-In, Formwork and Free-Standing 
application requirements.

                 PRODUCT LINk:   PPE

ALSIPERCHA

• Available in Standard or Light-weight 
models

• Easy to assemble and use: no 
external accessories are required

• Designed to prevent falls during the 
decking operation

                 PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • FALL ARREST DEVICE



49

S
A

F
E

T
Y

SPAGHETTI MAT

• Springy design provides comfort     
underfoot.

• Can be used on most surfaces and
is easily cut to size.

• Available in 12m L x 1.22 m W

• Specially designed non-absorbent 
thermally bonded PVC

• Available in red, yellow, green 
& grey

           PRODUCT LINk:   PPE

PPE - Sling & Tackle can also provide Personal

Protective Equipment (P.P.E) covering all

Industry types
• Eye protection

• Head protection

• Hand protection

• Safety footwear

• Work wear and weather wear

FORM-A-LIGHT

• Temporary work-zone lighting is
imperative for all low light
environments

• Allows progression of works safely 
and efficiently in darker conditions, 
helping to keep projects on time

• Battery operated, it removes the 
need for any external power supply, 
cabling or mechanical lifting

           PRODUCT LINk:   PPE



LO
A

D
 M

E
A

S
U

R
E

M
E

N
T

Digital Load Indicators

Compressive Load Indicators

Test Weights

Test Cradles



51

DIGITAL LOAD INDICATORS

• Up to 100t SWL

• Remote readout available

• Compact & lightweight

• Accuracy +0.2% of normal capacity

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   SHACKLES • HOISTING • HAULING

COMPRESSIVE LOAD INDICATORS

• Up to 100t SWL

• Hand held read out

• Robust & compact

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   HYDRAULIC RAMS • HYDRAULIC JACKS

TEST WEIGHTS

• Wide range available

• Transportation supplied

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • LOAD MEASUREMENT • PALLET TRUCKS •

                                           BOGEYS • CRANE HIRE

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk

LO
A

D
 M

E
A

S
U

R
E

M
E

N
T



52

TEST CRADLES

• Wide range available

• Full specifications upon request

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   SLINGS • LOAD MEASUREMENT • PALLET

                                           TRUCKS • BOGEYS • CRANE HIRE

PROOF LOAD TEST & CERTIFICATION

Prices subject to specification

call 01908 449 300 to discuss

LO
A

D
 M

E
A

S
U

R
E

M
E

N
T



M
A

N
 C

R
A

D
L

E
S

 &
 C

R
A

N
E

S

Man-Riding Cradles

Crane Skips

G20 Pick and Carry Crane

Spider Mini Crane

Roto Telehandler

Crane Hire & Contract Lifts



M
A

N
 C

R
A

D
L

E
S

 &
 C

R
A

N
E

S

54

MAN-RIDING CRADLES/STRETCHER CAGE

• Up to 1t SWL or 4 men

• Variety of sizes/models available

• Compliant to current legislation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

                 PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • CRANE HIRE • SLINGS •

                                                 SHACKLES

CRANE SkIPS

• Up to 2000L capacity

• Master flow, geared, rollover &
funnel types available

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

                 PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • CRANE HIRE • SLINGS •

                                                 SHACKLES

G20 PICk AND CARRY CRANE

• Up to 2t SWL

• Small and compact

• Ideal for curtain wall installation

• Battery powered

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

                 PRODUCT LINk:   PORTABLE HOISTS • ELECTRIC HOISTS •

                                                 SLINGS • SHACKLES



55

SPIDER MINI-CRANES

• Up to 1t SWL or 4 men

• Compliant to current legislation

• Report of Thorough Examination
supplied

           PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LOAD MEASUREMENT •

                                           SLINGS • SHACKLES

ROTO TELEHANDLER

• 3800kg – 6000kg SWL

• Versatile machines

• Operators available

• Various attachments available

• Call to discuss your requirements

CRANE HIRE & CONTRACT LIFTS

• Prices vary subject to specific
requirements - please call to discuss

           PRODUCT LINk:   HARNESSES • LOAD MEASUREMENT •

                                           SLINGS • SHACKLES

           PRODUCT LINk:   VACUUM LIFTERS • FORK ATTACHMENTS •

                                           PPE

How can we help? T: 01908 449 300

E: sales@slingandtackle.co.uk

M
A

N
 C

R
A

D
L

E
S

 &
 C

R
A

N
E

S



TRUSTED SUPPLIERS
As an independent lifting and safety equipment supplier, we source products from all

leading manufacturers. Here are a few of our trusted suppliers, selected for

performance. If you have a preference for a supplier not listed here give us a call.



Sling & Tackle Limited Product Index (A-Z)

2 & 4 Wheel Bogeys                                                                                                                              32

Air Operated Hoists                                                                                                                                 5

All terrain Pallet Trucks                                                                                                                         28

Alsipercha                                                                                                                                                48

Aluminium Access Tower                                                                                                                      42

Aluminium Gantries                                                                                                                              25

Bigfoot                                                                                                                                                     34

Block Grabs                                                                                                                                             26

Builders Hoist                                                                                                                                            7

Bumpa/Hoddi                                                                                                                                         37

Cable Drum Jacks                                                                                                                                   16

Cable Drum Trailer                                                                                                                                 12

Cable Rollers                                                                                                                                           12

Capstan Winch                                                                                                                                       12

Chain Slings                                                                                                                                             19

Compressive Load Indicators                                                                                                               51

Counter-Balanced Hydraulic Floor Cranes                                                                                         31

Crane Forks                                                                                                                                             26

Crane Hire & Contract Lifts                                                                                                                   55

Crane Skips                                                                                                                                              54

Digital Load Indicators                                                                                                                           51

Edge Protection                                                                                                                                      48

Elbia Auto Hook                                                                                                                                     38

Electric Chain Blocks                                                                                                                                4

Electric pump                                                                                                                                          15

Escape Sets                                                                                                                                             46

EZ Line Temporary Safety Line                                                                                                             47

Fall Arrest Device                                                                                                                                   45

Fibre Slings (Flat)                                                                                                                                    20

Fibre Slings (Round)                                                                                                                               20

Fork Lift Attachments                                                                                                                            29

Fork Lift Truck Work Platform                                                                                                              42

Form-A-Light                                                                                                                                           49

G20 Pick and Carry Crane                                                                                                                     54

Gantries                                                                                                                                                   25

Gas Bottle Cage                                                                                                                                      34

Gauge                                                                                                                                                       15

Geko MRT4                                                                                                                                             35

Geko PV                                                                                                                                                   35

Geko PV+                                                                                                                                                 35

Genie Aerial Work Platforms                                                                                                               41

Genie Material Lifts                                                                                                                               27

Girder Clamps                                                                                                                                           6

Girder Trolleys (push/geared)                                                                                                                6

Glassboy 330 & 500                                                                                                                               36

Glassmax 250                                                                                                                                          36

Glassmax 500 with MRT4                                                                                                                     36

Green Pin Standard Bow Shackles with Screw Collar Pin                                                                23

Hand Operated Chain Blocks                                                                                                                  4

Hydraulic Jacks                                                                                                                                       15

Hydraulic Lift/Pulling Machines                                                                                                           10

Hydraulic Pumps and Hoses                                                                                                                 14

Hydraulic Rams                                                                                                                                       14

Lanyards                                                                                                                                                  47

Large Dee Shackles c/w Type A Screw Collar Pin                                                                              22

Lattice Roof Sheet Beam                                                                                                                       34



Lever Operated Hoists                                                                                                                             5

Lift/Pulling Machines                                                                                                                            10

Machine Moving Skates                                                                                                                        32

Man-Riding Cradles/Stretcher Cage                                                                                                   54

Man-Riding Shear Legs                                                                                                                         46

Manhole Cover Lifter                                                                                                                            31

Manifolds                                                                                                                                                14

Mini Gas Detector                                                                                                                                  47

Mobile Man Anchors                                                                                                                             46

Modular Spreader Beams (Lifting Beams)                                                                                         27

Out-Rigged Hydraulic Floor Cranes                                                                                                     31

Pallet Trucks                                                                                                                                            28

Panel Trolleys                                                                                                                                          33

Peco Lift                                                                                                                                                   41

Plate Lifting Clamps                                                                                                                                 7

Podium Steps                                                                                                                                          41

Pop Up                                                                                                                                                     42

Portable Hoists – Minifors                                                                                                                      4

Powered Pallet Trucks                                                                                                                           28

Powered Pedestrian Operated Stacker trucks                                                                                  29

Powered Stair Climbers                                                                                                                         33

Powered Vacuum Lifters                                                                                                                       37

PPE                                                                                                                                                           49

Proof Load Test& Certification                                                                                                             52

Quick release Shackles                                                                                                                            7

Rack and Pinion Hoist                                                                                                                              8

Ratchet Toe Jacks                                                                                                                                   16

Roto Telehandler                                                                                                                                    55

Roustabout Material Lifts                                                                                                                     27

Rubble Truck                                                                                                                                           25

Safety Harnesses                                                                                                                                    45

Scaffold Hoist                                                                                                                                            6

Scissor Gate                                                                                                                                            48

Self Propelled Booms                                                                                                                            40

Self Propelled Scissor Lifts                                                                                                                    40

Shear Legs                                                                                                                                               26

Shifta Conveyor                                                                                                                                      37

Skip Lifting Cradle                                                                                                                                  29

Skoots                                                                                                                                                      33

Snatch/Reeving Blocks                                                                                                                          11

Spaghetti Mat                                                                                                                                         49

Spider Mini-Cranes                                                                                                                                55

Stair Climbing Trolleys/Sack Trucks                                                                                                     32

Stairway                                                                                                                                                   43

Stone Magnet                                                                                                                                         30

Temporary Horizontal Safety Line                                                                                                       45

Test Cradles                                                                                                                                             52

Test Weights                                                                                                                                            51

Tirak Mobile Winch                                                                                                                                  5

Torque Equipment                                                                                                                                 17

Trailer Mounted Booms                                                                                                                        40

Trolley Jacks                                                                                                                                            16

TSZ UNI                                                                                                                                                    30

Vacuum Slab Lifter                                                                                                                                 30

Wheel Barrow Chain Slings                                                                                                                  20

Winches                                                                                                                                                   10

Wire Rope Slings                                                                                                                                    21



SALES • HIRE • SERVICE • TESTING

Tel. 01908 449300

sales@slingandtackle.co.uk

www.slingandtackle.co.uk
Unit 2, Denbigh West Industrial Estate, Third Avenue, Milton Keynes MK1 1DR




